About Pharad
Founded in 2003 and located in Hanover, Maryland, Pharad is a customer focused company carrying
out innovative research, development, and manufacturing in the areas of highly efficient, electrically
small antennas and RF-over-Fiber technologies.  Pharad operates an ISO9001: 2008 manufacturing
facility that delivers high quality production volume products to a wide range of government and
commercial customers.  In response to increased customer demand, Pharad formed the octane®
division in 2007 and we now sell our products through the octane® brand.
Pharad, LLC
1340 Charwood Road, Suite L
Hanover, Maryland   21076
Octane is a registered trademark of Pharad, LLC
Phone: (410) 590-3333
Fax: (410) 590-3555
Email: info@pharad.com
Made in USA
Transceiver
Model Number^
Operating
Frequency
RF Gain†
(Typ)
Noise Figure†
(Max)
SFDR †‡
 (Min)
PXR-005-030 0.5 - 3 GHz 0 dB 12 dB 105 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-001-120 0.003 - 12 GHz 10 dB 10 dB 103 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-004-155 0.4 - 15.5 GHz 4 dB 8 dB 108 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-001-190 0.003 - 19 GHz 15 dB 7 dB 104 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-020-200 2 - 20 GHz 10 dB 10 dB 105 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-100-200 10 - 20 GHz 0 dB 10 dB 114 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-260-400 26 - 40 GHz 5 dB 7 dB 108 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-030-400 3 - 40 GHz 10 dB 10 dB 104 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-030-500 3 - 50 GHz 5 dB 10 dB 98 dB-Hz2/3
High Performance RF Photonic Links
*  Custom frequency ranges and optimized performance specifications also available.
^ Transmitter and Receiver configurations designated as PTX and PRX.
† RF Link Gain, Noise Figure, and SFDR specified with optical loss over 1 meter of fiber.